Number of shares
purchased

96
45
574
299
1346
1703
1366
749
312
262
374
2807
436
740
474
80
900
424
96
97
991
350
800
684
287
92
1191
869
398
519
403
1671
554
83
98
83
31
106
990
497
403
50
45
45
45
45
97
176
1575
189
845
59
452
91
264
1456
951
129
330
477
1656
51
85
525
8172
223
305
335
888
899
60

Transaction price (pence
per share)

165
164.8
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.6
165.4
165.4
165.2
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2

165

165

165

165
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.8
165.8
165.4
165.4
165.4
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.6
165.6
165.6
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.2
165.4

165
165.2
165.2
165.2

165

165

165

165
164.8
165.2
165.2

165

165

165

165
164.8
164.8
164.8
164.6
164.6

Time of
transaction

09:18:03
09:18:03
09:19:28
09:23:49
09:23:49
09:24:37
09:24:41
09:46:46
09:46:46
10:12:34
10:12:36
10:15:10
10:15:10
10:21:45
10:21:45
10:37:09
10:37:09
10:38:28
10:38:28
10:38:28
10:58:56
11:04:06
11:04:06
11:04:06
11:04:06
11:15:35
11:35:07
11:35:07
12:19:36
12:19:36
12:26:07
12:26:07
12:26:07
12:46:10
12:46:51
12:48:31
12:55:11
12:58:34
12:58:34
12:58:34
13:02:01
13:02:01
13:03:19
13:03:36
13:03:54
13:04:49
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:06:03
13:24:42
13:33:25
13:42:53
13:42:53
13:43:06
13:51:56
13:51:56
13:51:56
13:51:56
13:51:56
14:16:17
14:30:24
14:32:35
14:32:35
14:32:35
14:32:35
14:32:42
14:32:42
14:32:42
14:33:19
14:33:19

Transaction reference number

0XLO6A0000000000DDPLLK
0XLO6A0000000000DDPLLL
0XL0640000000000DDPM39
0XL0640000000000DDPMFO
0XL0640000000000DDPMF1
0XL0640000000000DDPMHI
0XL0640000000000DDPMHS
0XL0640000000000DDPOOP
0XL0640000000000DDPOOQ
0XL0640000000000DDPR9P
0XL0640000000000DDPR9S
0XL0640000000000DDPRFK
0XL0640000000000DDPRFL
0XL0670000000000DDPQOB
0XL0640000000000DDPSH9
0XL0611000000000DDPUCI
0XL0640000000000DDPTSP
0XL0670000000000DDPR94
0XL0640000000000DDPUOI
0XL0611000000000DDPUFL
0XL0640000000000DDPVTC
0XL0611000000000DDQOKS
0XL0670000000000DDPTLC
0XL0640000000000DDQOEC
0XL0640000000000DDQOED
0XL0611000000000DDQ1HF
0XL0670000000000DDQO1H
0XL0640000000000DDQ3BR
0XL0640000000000DDQ78L
0XL0640000000000DDQ78M
0XL0670000000000DDQ35F
0XL0640000000000DDQ7TT
0XL0611000000000DDQ718
0XL0670000000000DDQ44G
0XL0670000000000DDQA457
0XL0670000000000DDQ484
0XL0670000000000DDQ4K1
0XL0640000000000DDQACL
0XL0640000000000DDQACM
0XL0640000000000DDQACN
0XL0640000000000DDQALE
0XL0640000000000DDQALF
0XL0640000000000DDQAQF
0XL0640000000000DDQAR2
0XL0640000000000DDQARF
0XL0640000000000DDQASQ
0XL0640000000000DDQAVF
0XL0640000000000DDQAVG
0XL0640000000000DDQAVH
0XL0611000000000DDQYKS
0XL0611000000000DDQB59
0XL0611000000000DDQBVH
0XL0640000000000DDQDRL
0XL0640000000000DDQDRM
0XLO6A0000000000DDQAGA
0XL0670000000000DDQ8A2
0XL0640000000000DDQEJ8
0XL0670000000000DDQ8A3
0XL0611000000000DDQDA2
0XL0640000000000DDQEJ9
0XL0611000000000DDQFBO
0XLO6A0000000000DDQEAS5
0XLO6A0000000000DDQESD
0XL0670000000000DDQBVL
0XL0640000000000DDQJIKF
0XL0611000000000DDQHD4
0XLO6A0000000000DDQET7
0XL0611000000000DDQHDV
0XL0640000000000DDQJILC
0XL0670000000000DDQC3R
0XL0670000000000DDQC3S

Execution venue

TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE



491
1095
1583

49
61

617

344

384
1052

495

292

922

216

66
1020
321
20

230

138
1119
1607

149

572
4768

220

441

260

601

726

181

493

20
11

477

256

222

949

500

59
56

976

324

498

163

270

88

110

35
10

552
4587
1775

497

813

555

924

52

525

682

497

605

739

52

231

576

769

266

720
1240
1844
1004
1246

252

164.6
164.6
164.4
164.4
164.2
164.2
164.2
164
164.6
164.6
164.6
164.4
164.4
164.4
164.2
164.2
164.2
164.2
164.2
164.2
164
164
163.8
163.8
163.6
163.8
163.8
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.4
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
164
164
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.8
163.8
163.8

14:33:19
14:33:19
14:33:35
14:33:35
14:33:35
14:33:35
14:33:35
14:34:01
14:54:26
14:54:26
14:54:26
14:56:29
14:56:29
14:56:33
14:59:32
14:59:32
14:59:32
15:01:05
15:01:15
15:05:41
15:06:21
15:06:21
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:30
15:20:55
15:20:59
15:20:59
15:20:59
15:20:59
15:20:59
15:21:00
16:03:06
16:03:06
16:03:06
16:03:07
16:03:07
16:04:05
16:04:05
16:04:06
16:04:06
16:04:09
16:04:09
16:04:09
16:06:22
16:06:22
16:06:59
16:06:59
16:07:17
16:21:57
16:22:02
16:23:21
16:23:21
16:24:19
16:24:19
16:25:11
16:26:11
16:26:24
16:26:24
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:34
16:26:35
16:26:35
16:26:35
16:29:03
16:29:03
16:29:03

0XL0611000000000DDQHH5
0XL0640000000000DDQJPA
0XL0670000000000DDQC59
0XLO6A0000000000DDQF2C
0XLO6A0000000000DDQF2D
0XL0611000000000DDQHI6
0XL0640000000000DDQJR7
0XL0640000000000DDQJIUS
0XL0640000000000DDQNGK
0XL0611000000000DDQKLF
0XL0640000000000DDQNGL
0XL0670000000000DDQF2V
0XL0611000000000DDQKU6
0XLO6A0000000000DDQITS
0XL0640000000000DDQOBB
0XL0611000000000DDQL95
0XLO6A0000000000DDQJAN
0XL0611000000000DDQLHU
0XLO6A0000000000DDQJIMJ
0XL0640000000000DDQPI6
0XL0640000000000DDQPLO
0XLO6A0000000000DDQKE4
0XL0670000000000DDQI82
0XL0640000000000DDQRNK
0XL0670000000000DDQI83
0XL0611000000000DDQNU1
0XLO06A0000000000DDQLVM
0XL0670000000000DDQI84
0XL0611000000000DDQNU2
0XL0670000000000DDQI85
0XLO06A0000000000DDQM15
0XLO6A0000000000DDQM1A
0XLO06A0000000000DDQM1B
0XL0640000000000DDQRQ1
0XL0670000000000DDQIAL
0XL0670000000000DDQIAM
0XL0670000000000DDQIAR
0XL0670000000000DDQO0A
0XL0640000000000DDR21J
0XL0640000000000DDR2IK
0XL0640000000000DDR2IU
0XL0640000000000DDR2IV
0XL0640000000000DDR2N9
0XL0640000000000DDR2NA
0XL0640000000000DDR2NF
0XL0640000000000DDR2NG
0XL0640000000000DDR2NM
0XL0640000000000DDR2NN
0XL0640000000000DDR2NO
0XL0670000000000DDQODJ
0XL0640000000000DDR32Q
0XL0640000000000DDR36C
0XLO6A0000000000DDQRH9
0XL0640000000000DDR382
0XL0611000000000DDQUKS5
0XL0611000000000DDQUKH
0XL0670000000000DDQQJ7
0XL0670000000000DDQQJ8
0XL0670000000000DDQQLD
0XL0670000000000DDQQLE
0XL0670000000000DDQQQT
0XL0670000000000DDQQTM
0XL0611000000000DDQV04
0XL0611000000000DDQV05
0XL0670000000000DDQQUT
0XL0670000000000DDQQUV
0XL0611000000000DDQV0J
0XL0611000000000DDQVOK
0XL0670000000000DDQQV6
0XL0670000000000DDQQV4
0XL0611000000000DDQVOM
0XL0670000000000DDQR7U
0XL0670000000000DDQR82
0XL0670000000000DDQR83

CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE



245
648
609
986
232
649
248
168
58
160
219
186
56
413
5056
2667
1921
412

163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.8
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.6
163.4
163.6
163.2
163.2
163.2
163.2

16:29:03
16:29:03
16:29:03
16:29:03
16:29:03
16:29:03
16:29:26
16:29:26
16:29:30
16:29:38
16:29:39
16:29:43
16:29:50
16:29:51
16:35:01
16:35:01
16:35:01
16:35:01

0XL0670000000000DDQR84
0XL0670000000000DDQR85
0XL0670000000000DDQR86
0XL0670000000000DDQR87
0XL0670000000000DDQR88
0XL0670000000000DDQR89
0XL0611000000000DDQVCE
0XL0611000000000DDQVCG
0XLO6A0000000000DDQUP9
0XL0611000000000DDQVEJ
0XLO6A0000000000DDQURP
0XL0611000000000DDQVFH
0XL0611000000000DDQVH3
0XLO06A0000000000DDQV06
0XL0610000000000DDR2G1
0XL0610000000000DDR2G2
0XL0610000000000DDR2G3
0XL0610000000000DDR2G4

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



