

Number of shares purchased	Transaction price (pence per share)	Time of transaction	Transaction reference number	Execution venue
96	165	09:18:03	0XL06A0000000000DDPLLK	TRQX
45	164.8	09:18:03	0XL06A0000000000DDPLL	TRQX
574	165.2	09:19:28	0XL06400000000000DDPM39	XLON
299	165.2	09:23:49	0XL06400000000000DDPMF0	XLON
1346	165.2	09:23:49	0XL06400000000000DDPMF1	XLON
1703	165.4	09:24:37	0XL06400000000000DDPMH1	XLON
1366	165.4	09:24:41	0XL06400000000000DDPMHS	XLON
749	165.4	09:46:46	0XL06400000000000DDPOOP	XLON
312	165.4	09:46:46	0XL06400000000000DDPOOQ	XLON
262	165.6	10:12:34	0XL06400000000000DDPR9P	XLON
374	165.4	10:12:36	0XL06400000000000DDPR9S	XLON
2807	165.4	10:15:10	0XL06400000000000DDPRFK	XLON
436	165.2	10:15:10	0XL06400000000000DDPRFL	XLON
740	165.4	10:21:45	0XL06700000000000DDPQ0B	BATE
474	165.4	10:21:45	0XL06400000000000DDPSH9	XLON
80	165.4	10:37:09	0XL06110000000000DDPUCI	CHIX
900	165.4	10:37:09	0XL06400000000000DDPTSP	XLON
424	165.2	10:38:28	0XL06700000000000DDPR94	BATE
96	165.2	10:38:28	0XL06400000000000DDPU01	XLON
97	165.2	10:38:28	0XL06110000000000DDPUFL	CHIX
991	165.2	10:58:56	0XL06400000000000DDPVTC	XLON
350	165	11:04:06	0XL06110000000000DDQ0KS	CHIX
800	165	11:04:06	0XL06700000000000DDPTLC	BATE
684	165	11:04:06	0XL06400000000000DDQ0EC	XLON
287	165	11:04:06	0XL06400000000000DDQ0ED	XLON
92	165.2	11:15:35	0XL06110000000000DDQ1HF	CHIX
1191	165.2	11:35:07	0XL06700000000000DDQ1H	BATE
869	165.2	11:35:07	0XL06400000000000DDQ3BR	XLON
398	165.8	12:19:36	0XL06400000000000DDQ78L	XLON
519	165.8	12:19:36	0XL06400000000000DDQ78M	XLON
403	165.4	12:26:07	0XL06700000000000DDQ35F	BATE
1671	165.4	12:26:07	0XL06400000000000DDQ77T	XLON
554	165.4	12:26:07	0XL06110000000000DDQ718	CHIX
83	165.2	12:46:10	0XL06700000000000DDQ44G	BATE
98	165.2	12:46:51	0XL06700000000000DDQ457	BATE
83	165.2	12:48:31	0XL06700000000000DDQ484	BATE
31	165.2	12:55:11	0XL06700000000000DDQ4K1	BATE
106	165.6	12:58:34	0XL06400000000000DDQAACL	XLON
990	165.6	12:58:34	0XL06400000000000DDQACM	XLON
497	165.6	12:58:34	0XL06400000000000DDQACN	XLON
403	165.2	13:02:01	0XL06400000000000DDQALE	XLON
50	165.2	13:02:01	0XL06400000000000DDQALF	XLON
45	165.2	13:03:19	0XL06400000000000DDQAQF	XLON
45	165.2	13:03:36	0XL06400000000000DDQAR2	XLON
45	165.2	13:03:54	0XL06400000000000DDQARF	XLON
45	165.2	13:04:49	0XL06400000000000DDQASQ	XLON
97	165.2	13:06:00	0XL06400000000000DDQAVF	XLON
176	165.2	13:06:00	0XL06400000000000DDQAVG	XLON
1575	165.2	13:06:00	0XL06400000000000DDQAVH	XLON
189	165.2	13:06:03	0XL06110000000000DDQ9KS	CHIX
845	165.4	13:24:42	0XL06110000000000DDQB59	CHIX
59	165	13:33:25	0XL06110000000000DDQBVH	CHIX
452	165.2	13:42:53	0XL06400000000000DDQDRL	XLON
91	165.2	13:42:53	0XL06400000000000DDQDRM	XLON
264	165.2	13:43:06	0XL06A000000000000DDQA6A	TRQX
1456	165	13:51:56	0XL06700000000000DDQ8A2	BATE
951	165	13:51:56	0XL06400000000000DDQEJ8	XLON
129	165	13:51:56	0XL06700000000000DDQ8A3	BATE
330	165	13:51:56	0XL06110000000000DDQDA2	CHIX
477	164.8	13:51:56	0XL06400000000000DDQEJ9	XLON
1656	165.2	14:16:17	0XL06110000000000DDQFB0	CHIX
51	165.2	14:30:24	0XL06A000000000000DDQEAE5	TRQX
85	165	14:32:35	0XL06A000000000000DDQESD	TRQX
525	165	14:32:35	0XL06700000000000DDQBVL	BATE
8172	165	14:32:35	0XL06400000000000DDQJKF	XLON
223	165	14:32:35	0XL06110000000000DDQHD4	CHIX
305	164.8	14:32:42	0XL06A000000000000DDQET7	TRQX
335	164.8	14:32:42	0XL06110000000000DDQHDV	CHIX
888	164.8	14:32:42	0XL06400000000000DDQJLC	XLON
899	164.6	14:33:19	0XL06700000000000DDQC3R	BATE
60	164.6	14:33:19	0XL06700000000000DDQC3S	BATE

491	164.6	14:33:19	0XL0611000000000DDQHH5	CHIX
1095	164.6	14:33:19	0XL0640000000000DDQJPA	XLON
1583	164.4	14:33:35	0XL0670000000000DDQC59	BATE
49	164.4	14:33:35	0XL06A00000000000DDQF2C	TRQX
61	164.2	14:33:35	0XL06A00000000000DDQF2D	TRQX
617	164.2	14:33:35	0XL0611000000000DDQH16	CHIX
344	164.2	14:33:35	0XL0640000000000DDQJR7	XLON
384	164	14:34:01	0XL0640000000000DDQJU5	XLON
1052	164.6	14:54:26	0XL0640000000000DDQNGK	XLON
495	164.6	14:54:26	0XL0611000000000DDQKLF	CHIX
292	164.6	14:54:26	0XL0640000000000DDQNGL	XLON
922	164.4	14:56:29	0XL0670000000000DDQF2V	BATE
216	164.4	14:56:29	0XL0611000000000DDQKU6	CHIX
66	164.4	14:56:33	0XL06A00000000000DDQIT5	TRQX
1020	164.2	14:59:32	0XL0640000000000DDQOBB	XLON
321	164.2	14:59:32	0XL0611000000000DDQL95	CHIX
20	164.2	14:59:32	0XL06A00000000000DDQJAN	TRQX
230	164.2	15:01:05	0XL0611000000000DDQLHU	CHIX
138	164.2	15:01:15	0XL06A00000000000DDQJMJ	TRQX
1119	164.2	15:05:41	0XL0640000000000DDQP16	XLON
1607	164	15:06:21	0XL0640000000000DDQPL0	XLON
149	164	15:06:21	0XL06A00000000000DDQKE4	TRQX
572	163.8	15:20:30	0XL0670000000000DDQI82	BATE
4768	163.8	15:20:30	0XL0640000000000DDQRNK	XLON
220	163.6	15:20:30	0XL0670000000000DDQI83	BATE
441	163.8	15:20:30	0XL0611000000000DDQNU1	CHIX
260	163.8	15:20:30	0XL06A00000000000DDQLVM	TRQX
601	163.6	15:20:30	0XL0670000000000DDQI84	BATE
726	163.6	15:20:30	0XL0611000000000DDQNU2	CHIX
181	163.6	15:20:30	0XL0670000000000DDQI85	BATE
493	163.8	15:20:55	0XL06A00000000000DDQM15	TRQX
20	163.8	15:20:59	0XL06A00000000000DDQM1A	TRQX
11	163.8	15:20:59	0XL06A00000000000DDQM1B	TRQX
477	163.6	15:20:59	0XL0640000000000DDQRQ1	XLON
256	163.6	15:20:59	0XL0670000000000DDQIAL	BATE
222	163.6	15:20:59	0XL0670000000000DDQIAM	BATE
949	163.4	15:21:00	0XL0670000000000DDQIAR	BATE
500	163.6	16:03:06	0XL0670000000000DDQO0A	BATE
59	163.6	16:03:06	0XL0640000000000DDR2IJ	XLON
56	163.6	16:03:06	0XL0640000000000DDR2IK	XLON
976	163.6	16:03:07	0XL0640000000000DDR2IU	XLON
324	163.6	16:03:07	0XL0640000000000DDR2IV	XLON
498	163.6	16:04:05	0XL0640000000000DDR2N9	XLON
163	163.6	16:04:05	0XL0640000000000DDR2NA	XLON
270	163.6	16:04:06	0XL0640000000000DDR2NF	XLON
88	163.6	16:04:06	0XL0640000000000DDR2NG	XLON
110	163.6	16:04:09	0XL0640000000000DDR2NM	XLON
35	163.6	16:04:09	0XL0640000000000DDR2NN	XLON
10	163.6	16:04:09	0XL0640000000000DDR2NO	XLON
552	163.6	16:06:22	0XL0670000000000DDQODJ	BATE
4587	163.6	16:06:22	0XL0640000000000DDR32Q	XLON
1775	164	16:06:59	0XL0640000000000DDR36C	XLON
497	164	16:06:59	0XL06A000000000DDQRH9	TRQX
813	163.8	16:07:17	0XL0640000000000DDR382	XLON
555	163.8	16:21:57	0XL0611000000000DDQUK5	CHIX
924	163.8	16:22:02	0XL0611000000000DDQUKH	CHIX
52	163.6	16:23:21	0XL0670000000000DDQQJ7	BATE
525	163.6	16:23:21	0XL0670000000000DDQQJ8	BATE
682	163.6	16:24:19	0XL0670000000000DDQQLD	BATE
497	163.6	16:24:19	0XL0670000000000DDQQLE	BATE
605	163.6	16:25:11	0XL0670000000000DDQQQT	BATE
739	163.6	16:26:11	0XL0670000000000DDQQTM	BATE
52	163.8	16:26:24	0XL0611000000000DDQV04	CHIX
231	163.8	16:26:24	0XL0611000000000DDQV05	CHIX
576	163.8	16:26:34	0XL0670000000000DDQQUT	BATE
769	163.8	16:26:34	0XL0670000000000DDQQUV	BATE
266	163.8	16:26:34	0XL0611000000000DDQV0J	CHIX
720	163.8	16:26:34	0XL0611000000000DDQV0K	CHIX
1240	163.6	16:26:35	0XL0670000000000DDQQV6	BATE
1844	163.6	16:26:35	0XL0670000000000DDQQV4	BATE
1004	163.6	16:26:35	0XL0611000000000DDQV0M	CHIX
1246	163.8	16:29:03	0XL0670000000000DDQR7U	BATE
2	163.8	16:29:03	0XL0670000000000DDQR82	BATE
252	163.8	16:29:03	0XL0670000000000DDQR83	BATE

245	163.8	16:29:03	0XL0670000000000DDQR84	BATE
648	163.8	16:29:03	0XL0670000000000DDQR85	BATE
609	163.8	16:29:03	0XL0670000000000DDQR86	BATE
986	163.8	16:29:03	0XL0670000000000DDQR87	BATE
232	163.8	16:29:03	0XL0670000000000DDQR88	BATE
649	163.8	16:29:03	0XL0670000000000DDQR89	BATE
248	163.6	16:29:26	0XL0611000000000DDQVCE	CHIX
168	163.6	16:29:26	0XL0611000000000DDQVCG	CHIX
58	163.6	16:29:30	0XL06A0000000000DDQUP9	TRQX
160	163.6	16:29:38	0XL0611000000000DDQVEJ	CHIX
219	163.6	16:29:39	0XL06A0000000000DDQURP	TRQX
186	163.6	16:29:43	0XL0611000000000DDQVFH	CHIX
56	163.4	16:29:50	0XL0611000000000DDQVH3	CHIX
413	163.6	16:29:51	0XL06A0000000000DDQV06	TRQX
5056	163.2	16:35:01	0XL0610000000000DDR2G1	XLON
2667	163.2	16:35:01	0XL0610000000000DDR2G2	XLON
1921	163.2	16:35:01	0XL0610000000000DDR2G3	XLON
412	163.2	16:35:01	0XL0610000000000DDR2G4	XLON